6:00pm

6:02pm

6:05pm

6:08pm

6:10pm

7:00pm

7:25pm

7:30pm

AU Neighborhood Partnership

Facilities Planning Working Group

March 15, 2023

Agenda

*Meeting held virtually over Zoom*

Call to Order

Welcome

Introductions

Confirm Agenda

Presentation on the Alan and Amy Meltzer
Center for Athletic Performance and Sports
Center Annex

e Question and Answer

Project Updates
e Jacobs Field Sound Barrier

Closing Comments

Adjourn

Don Edwards

Natalie Ambrose, Jonathan
McCann

All

Don Edwards

Jonathan McCann, Matt Bell,
Jonathan Ceci

Jonathan McCann

Natalie Ambrose, Jonathan
McCann

Don Edwards



