AU Neighborhood Partnership Facilities Planning Working Group March 15, 2023

Agenda

Meeting held virtually over Zoom

6:00pm	Call to Order	Don Edwards
6:02pm	Welcome	Natalie Ambrose, Jonathan McCann
6:05pm	Introductions	All
6:08pm	Confirm Agenda	Don Edwards
6:10pm	Presentation on the Alan and Amy Meltzer Center for Athletic Performance and Sports Center Annex • Question and Answer	Jonathan McCann, Matt Bell, Jonathan Ceci
7:00pm	Project Updates • Jacobs Field Sound Barrier	Jonathan McCann
7:25pm	Closing Comments	Natalie Ambrose, Jonathan McCann
7:30pm	Adjourn	Don Edwards